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Session 10 A - Finals
SUN 26 NOV 2017  16:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

141 Final Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) Nitu IND
URAKBAYEVA Zhazira KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL BOTEVA Julia ALG
ITA
CUB
AUT
PUR

BESMI Mohamed
RIZZARDO Maria
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
SCHWEINZER Harald
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

142 Final Women's Fly (51kg) Jyoti IND
MOLCHANOVA Ekaterina RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna USA
ESP
SRI
BRA
TKM

CAMPBELL Beau
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
THAMPU Nelka
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

143 Final Women's Bantam (54kg) Sakshi IND
SMITH Ivy-Jane ENG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer ALG
FRA
IRI
BUL
PHI

BESMI Mohamed
MADEN Johany
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
BOTEVA Julia
ABALOS Maximo

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

144 Final Women's Feather (57kg) DO Hong Ngoc VIE
CHOPRA Shashi IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie ROU
MAR
AUS
PUR
CUB

COBZAC Ramona
ABDERAHIM Ammour
SULEJMANI Maksim
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

145 Final Women's Light (60kg) IM Aeji KOR
DE CARLO Vittoria ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ TSOY Natalya CAN
CHN
ESA
AUT
USA

HUGGINS Jennifer
ZHANG Jingjing
LAINEZ Pedro
SCHWEINZER Harald
CAMPBELL Beau

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

146 Final Women's Welter (69kg) ORTIZ Citlalli USA
SYCHUGOVA Nataliya RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona ARG
ENG
AUS
IRL
BUL

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CANNELL Geoff
SULEJMANI Maksim
DUFFY Sadie
BOTEVA Julia

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

147 Final Women's Middle (75kg) SHAMONOVA Anastasiia RUS
O'CONNOR Georgia ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BEKI Piroska FRA
MAR
BRA
PHI
AUT

MADEN Johany
ABDERAHIM Ammour
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
ABALOS Maximo
SCHWEINZER Harald

30:26
30:26
30:26
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

148 Final Women's Light Heavy (81kg) BEGDILDA Arailym KAZ
RYBAK Anastasiia RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka ARG
POL
IND
AZE
ESP

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
DZIURGOT Maciej
KAVASJI Farhad
ASLANOV Fuad
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
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Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

149 Final Women's Heavy (+81kg) TKACHEVA Kristina RUS
ISLAMBEKOVA Dina KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRA PAULA SOUZA Marcela CUB
BUL
IRL
TUR
IRI

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
BOTEVA Julia
DUFFY Sadie
YURTSEVER Berna
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

150 Final Women's Light Welter (64kg) BORO Ankushita IND
DYNNIK Ekaterina RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria KAZ
GRE
TKM
CHN
HUN

TSOY Natalya
POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
ZHANG Jingjing
BEKI Piroska

29:28
30:27
29:28
27:30
30:27

Legend:
WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


